
Landesmeisterschaften RSG 2008
am 08.März 2008 in Beckedorf

15:00 Uhr - SWK / JWK / FWK A-Note B-Note Abzug Wertung

1. [901] Kristina Lentz, SV Beckedorf WK12-SWK Ohne

2. [902] Jessica Schmidt, SG Platjenwerbe WK12-SWK Seil

3. [903] Natalie Prütz, SV Beckedorf WK12-SWK Ohne

4. [904] Nina Steinmetz, TSV Obernjesa WK12-SWK Seil

5. [905] Rosalie Held, TK Hannover WK12-SWK Ohne

6. [906] Evelin Roglowski, TuRa Braunschweig WK12-SWK Seil

7. [907] Magdalena Nobel, SV Beckedorf WK12-SWK Ohne

8. [908] Maite-Amelie Becker, SV Beckedorf WK12-SWK Seil

9. [909] Lili Fechteler, TuRa Braunschweig WK12-SWK Ohne

10. [910] Selina Bergmann, SG Platjenwerbe WK12-SWK Seil

11. [902] Jessica Schmidt, SG Platjenwerbe WK12-SWK Ohne

12. [901] Kristina Lentz, SV Beckedorf WK12-SWK Seil

13. [904] Nina Steinmetz, TSV Obernjesa WK12-SWK Ohne

14. [903] Natalie Prütz, SV Beckedorf WK12-SWK Seil

15. [906] Evelin Roglowski, TuRa Braunschweig WK12-SWK Ohne

16. [905] Rosalie Held, TK Hannover WK12-SWK Seil

17. [908] Maite-Amelie Becker, SV Beckedorf WK12-SWK Ohne

18. [907] Magdalena Nobel, SV Beckedorf WK12-SWK Seil

19. [910] Selina Bergmann, SG Platjenwerbe WK12-SWK Ohne

20. [909] Lili Fechteler, TuRa Braunschweig WK12-SWK Seil

21. [901] Kristina Lentz, SV Beckedorf WK12-SWK Reifen

22. [801] Carolin Winkler, SG Platjenwerbe WK11-JWK Seil

23. [902] Jessica Schmidt, SG Platjenwerbe WK12-SWK Reifen

24. [802] Nicole Steiner, TK Hannover WK11-JWK Seil

25. [903] Natalie Prütz, SV Beckedorf WK12-SWK Reifen

26. [803] Franziska Hoffmann, TSV Obernjesa WK11-JWK Seil

27. [904] Nina Steinmetz, TSV Obernjesa WK12-SWK Reifen

28. [804] Svenja Muus, SV Beckedorf WK11-JWK Seil

29. [905] Rosalie Held, TK Hannover WK12-SWK Reifen

30. [805] Anna Malinovskiy, TK Hannover WK11-JWK Seil

31. [906] Evelin Roglowski, TuRa Braunschweig WK12-SWK Reifen

32. [806] Katrin Rössler, SV Beckedorf WK11-JWK Seil

33. [907] Magdalena Nobel, SV Beckedorf WK12-SWK Reifen

34. [807] Janina Kemper, SV Beckedorf WK11-JWK Seil

35. [908] Maite-Amelie Becker, SV Beckedorf WK12-SWK Reifen

36. [808] Miriam Delacor, TK Hannover WK11-JWK Seil

37. [909] Lili Fechteler, TuRa Braunschweig WK12-SWK Reifen

38. [809] Luisa Dörnenburg, TSV Obernjesa WK11-JWK Seil

39. [910] Selina Bergmann, SG Platjenwerbe WK12-SWK Reifen

40. [810] Mara Hold, TSV Obernjesa WK11-JWK Seil
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41. [801] Carolin Winkler, SG Platjenwerbe WK11-JWK Ball

42. [811] Franziska Ebbing, TK Hannover WK11-JWK Seil

43. [802] Nicole Steiner, TK Hannover WK11-JWK Ball

44. [701] Laura Eggers, SV Beckedorf WK10-FWK Band

45. [803] Franziska Hoffmann, TSV Obernjesa WK11-JWK Ball

46. [702] Daniela Jühne, TSV Obernjesa WK10-FWK Band

47. [804] Svenja Muus, SV Beckedorf WK11-JWK Ball

48. [703] Ann-Kathrin Michaelis, SV Beckedorf WK10-FWK Band

49. [805] Anna Malinovskiy, TK Hannover WK11-JWK Ball

50. [704] Maren Günzel, TuS Ricklingen WK10-FWK Band

51. [806] Katrin Rössler, SV Beckedorf WK11-JWK Ball

52. [705] Rabea Möhring, SV Beckedorf WK10-FWK Band

53. [807] Janina Kemper, SV Beckedorf WK11-JWK Ball

54. [706] Bettina Schrickel, TSV Obernjesa WK10-FWK Band

55. [808] Miriam Delacor, TK Hannover WK11-JWK Ball

56. [707] Imke Prüfer, TK Hannover WK10-FWK Band

57. [809] Luisa Dörnenburg, TSV Obernjesa WK11-JWK Ball

58. [708] Elena Kühnapfel, TSV Obernjesa WK10-FWK Band

59. [810] Mara Hold, TSV Obernjesa WK11-JWK Ball

60. [801] Carolin Winkler, SG Platjenwerbe WK11-JWK Band

61. [811] Franziska Ebbing, TK Hannover WK11-JWK Ball

62. [802] Nicole Steiner, TK Hannover WK11-JWK Band

63. [701] Laura Eggers, SV Beckedorf WK10-FWK Reifen

64. [803] Franziska Hoffmann, TSV Obernjesa WK11-JWK Band

65. [702] Daniela Jühne, TSV Obernjesa WK10-FWK Reifen

66. [804] Svenja Muus, SV Beckedorf WK11-JWK Band

67. [703] Ann-Kathrin Michaelis, SV Beckedorf WK10-FWK Reifen

68. [805] Anna Malinovskiy, TK Hannover WK11-JWK Band

69. [704] Maren Günzel, TuS Ricklingen WK10-FWK Reifen

70. [806] Katrin Rössler, SV Beckedorf WK11-JWK Band

71. [705] Rabea Möhring, SV Beckedorf WK10-FWK Reifen

72. [807] Janina Kemper, SV Beckedorf WK11-JWK Band

73. [706] Bettina Schrickel, TSV Obernjesa WK10-FWK Reifen

74. [808] Miriam Delacor, TK Hannover WK11-JWK Band

75. [707] Imke Prüfer, TK Hannover WK10-FWK Reifen

76. [809] Luisa Dörnenburg, TSV Obernjesa WK11-JWK Band

77. [708] Elena Kühnapfel, TSV Obernjesa WK10-FWK Reifen

78. [810] Mara Hold, TSV Obernjesa WK11-JWK Band

79. [701] Laura Eggers, SV Beckedorf WK10-FWK Keulen

80. [811] Franziska Ebbing, TK Hannover WK11-JWK Band
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81. [702] Daniela Jühne, TSV Obernjesa WK10-FWK Keulen

82. [703] Ann-Kathrin Michaelis, SV Beckedorf WK10-FWK Keulen

83. [704] Maren Günzel, TuS Ricklingen WK10-FWK Keulen

84. [705] Rabea Möhring, SV Beckedorf WK10-FWK Keulen

85. [706] Bettina Schrickel, TSV Obernjesa WK10-FWK Keulen

86. [707] Imke Prüfer, TK Hannover WK10-FWK Keulen

87. [708] Elena Kühnapfel, TSV Obernjesa WK10-FWK Keulen
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